WS-400 e-drive
end forming
The new electrically powered axial forming
machines of the WS-series with self-sufficient
and spindle-free SERVO-LINEAR-DRIVE
F A S T  .  S T R O N G  .  C L E A N
EKF GmbH
FORMING TECHNOLOGY

circulation lubrication of tools/parts
mirrors for safety light systems
2nd working axis on the operator side
parts query
tool changer expandable
Cycle times
Determined cycle time with 80 mm travel for the forming axis
and 60 mm travel for the clamping axis WS-400 e-drive
1 forming process about 3 seconds
2 forming processes about 5 seconds
3 forming processes about 7 seconds
4 forming processes about 9 seconds
line type forming force holding
power tube Ø max tooling
SMART
WS-080 e-drive 60 KN 80 KN about 70 mm 8x
WS-100 e-drive 80 KN 100 KN about 70 mm 8x
WS-140 e-drive 120 KN 140 KN about 70 mm 8x
ECO
WS-300 e-drive 200 KN 300 KN about 150 mm 4x
WS-400 e-drive 300 KN 400 KN about 150 mm 4x
POWER
WS-600 e-drive 500 KN 600 KN about 250 mm 6x
WS-800 e-drive 700 KN 800 KN about 250 mm 6x
MULTIPLE OPERATIONS
EKF GmbH
END FORMING
EKF GmbH